6/11/2016

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

403 CARSON

Totals:

Drawer

$25.87

$126.33

$152.20

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

OR

Paid Void
QRace
($590.19) ($10.00)

($189.67) $0.00

($779.86) ($10.00)

#Paids/'Void

28
14

42

Handle Net Handle

$626.06 $616.06
$316.00 $316.00
$942.06 $932.06

$0.00

$0.00

47

38

85



