## Drawer Report OR

6/11/2016

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<b>Void</b>	#Paids/Void	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					<b>QRace</b>					
401 HOUSTO	\$25.87	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$590.19)	(\$10.00)	28	\$626.06	\$616.06	\$0.00	47
403 CARSON	\$126.33	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$189.67)	\$0.00	14	\$316.00	\$316.00	\$0.00	38
Totals:	\$152.20			(\$779.86)	(\$10.00)	42	\$942.06	\$932.06		85